Danville Half Marathon - October 17, 2015

Overall Results

Place Bib No.

1 209
2 217
3 225
4 177
5 226
6 246
7 198
8 194
9 167
10 218
11 180
12 244
13 119
14 220
15 235
16 190
17 249
18 143
19 227
20 132
21 196
22 145
23 192
24 121
25 211
26 162
27 144
28 161
29 199
30 117
31 147
32 248
33 166
34 219
35 237
36 178
37 230
38 139
39 138
40 250
41 236
42 168
43 151
44 123
45 142
46 215
47 188
48 153

Name
Barresi, Matthew
Parkins, Andrew

Poluikis, Christopher

Page, HT

Rider, Alicia
Follweiler, Josh
Blahovcova, Adela
Kane, Patrick
Curtis, Chris

Tate, John
Woodruff, Steven
Lambert, Zoila
Haymore, Randall
Newcomb, Jimmy
Williams, Marie
Barker, Margie
Campbell, Noah
Troxler, Jamie
Arbogast, Jeffrey
Taylor, Ruth
Buchanan, Jeff
Klein, Jennifer
Anderson, Joey
Westbrook, Kristen
Slivka, Reba
Harmon, Sara
Simao, Joanne
Cleland IV, George
Stys, Sarah
Hallman, Daniel
Sturtevant, John
Garcia, Florencio
Alley, Mike
Franklin, Gene
Carpenter, John
Rellosa, Jeremy
Waterwort, Katie
Moretz, Chloe
Moretz, James
Cook, Eve
McNeely, Steve
Curtis, Julia
Farmer, Ben
Hicks, Beth
Thomas, Kelli
Archibald, David
Dunlap, Felicia
Stermolew, Marcin

Time
1:08:46
1:18:35
1:19:18
1:24:58
1:30:00
1:30:30
1:32:31
1:33:16
1:33:35
1:34:08
1:35:25
1:35:59
1:36:00
1:39:08
1:41:24
1:41:42
1:42:13
1:42:18
1:42:44
1:43:06
1:43:09
1:43:12
1:43:15
1:43:41
1:43:45
1:44:13
1:44:13
1:44:15
1:45:00
1:45:24
1:45:33
1:45:37
1:45:42
1:46:12
1:47:04
1:47:26
1:47:29
1:47:54
1:47:54
1:48:32
1:48:40
1:48:44
1:49:19
1:49:54
1:50:41
1:50:49
1:51:00
1:51:13

Age
32
31
37
55
34
33
26
37
44
52
51
41
56
55
29
34
24
36
55
47
46
43
59
36
30
33
44
51
37
24
35
47
47
62
50
21
37
19
20
37
44
45
32
38
37
38
43
35

Gender
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Danville Half Marathon - October 17, 2015

Overall Results

Place Bib No.

49 232
50 251
51 163
52 216
53 146
54 206
55 193
56 103
57 158
58 124
59 106
60 114
61 173
62 133
63 187
64 150
65 184
66 157
67 212
68 223
69 131
70 222
71 231
72 233
73 140
74 197
75 156
76 241
77 122
78 245
79 149
80 240
81 221
82 112
83 148
84 152
85 247
86 125
87 234
88 195
89 172
90 200
91 210
92 113
93 181
94 229
95 104
96 107

Name
Ferrell, Wayne
Farmer, Morgan
Goas, Mike
Lovelace, Leslie
Eades, Bert
Dowdy, Mary
Wilson, Denise
Vigue, Barbara
Hall, Clinton
Fuller-Allen, Jen
Farrar, Joshua
Terry, Erika
Coalson, Keith
Wright, Andrea
Gray, Kasey
Anderson, Derrick
Cockerham, Genna
Handy, Robyn
Parsons, Elizabeth
Gee, Kirkland
Gregory, Arthur
Gee, Bryan
Pennington, Keeling

Van Lanen, Kimberly

Leslie, Roger
Briley, Alan
Handy, Dave
Shroyer, Kristie
Doss, John
Shoffner, Maribel
Alley, Nicholas
McPhatter, Lesley
Gee, Cathy
Detwiler, Donnielle
Hirst, Christina
Liggon, Cotrena
Taylor, Steve
Wilt, John
Conner, Elizabeth
Ellis, Horace
Coalson, Susan
Dunevant, Wendy
Yancey, Jamie
Nalls, Elizabeth
Rodenburg, Inez
Carr, Tom

Roper, Meagan
Whitt, Leah

Time
1:51:23
1:52:27
1:52:29
1:52:58
1:53:37
1:54:01
1:54:12
1:54:26
1:55:44
1:56:25
1:56:43
1:.57:14
1:57:17
1:57:49
1:57:50
1:.57:54
1:57:56
1:57:58
1:58:34
1:59:03
1:59:07
1:59:27
1:59:33
1:59:48
1:59:54
2:00:03
2:00:29
2:00:32
2:00:57
2:02:21
2:02:46
2:03:09
2:04:04
2:04:22
2:05:11
2:05:59
2:06:15
2:06:17
2:06:44
2:06:47
2:06:47
2:07:13
2:07:13
2:09:19
2:09:28
2:09:32
2:11:33
2:11:56

Age
48
24
45
33
48
40
34
40
46
37
35
32
59
32
23
47
40
50
36
19
71
43
39
36
63
53
56
54
41
41
17
51
43
36
22
37
43
70
22
73
49
43
34
37
43
66
25
25

Gender
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Danville Half Marathon - October 17, 2015

Overall Results

Place Bib No.

97 214
98 207
99 134
100 243
101 182
102 208
103 202
104 201
105 115
106 116
107 165
108 171
109 175
110 135
111 228
112 155
113 102
114 159
115 203
116 120
117 141
118 136
119 118
120 224
121 239
122 238
123 242
124 186
125 204
126 129
127 130
128 185
129 109
130 189
131 127
132 213
133 128
134 164
135 176
136 154
137 160

Name
Spangler, Morgan
Dennis, Amanda
Rouech, Kelsey
Lewis, James
Guthrie, Tony
McGath, Charity
Haupt, Julie
Ford, Hillary
Oakes, Tina
Compton, Kimberly
Stone, David
Harp, Julie
Vernon, Leesa
Harrington, Hona Lee
Blackwell, Terri
McReynolds, Nelfa
Deel, Lana
Farmer, Kathy
Edwards, Ellen
Westbrook, Scot
Leslie, Evans
Harper, Everett
Harper, Eileen
Harris, Shelia
Woods, David
Woods, Lynn
Kirks, Melissa
Ritchie, Sandy
Pieper, Joe
Allen, Luke
Allen, Sally
Pope, Gwen
Kwak, Jenny
Kasinecz, Anna
Hooker, Anita
Whitehead, Carolyn
Burnett, Shanelle
Sossoman, Jennifer
Scott, Donna
Smothers, Shirley
Gronwald, Jacqueline

Time
2:13:17
2:13:31
2:13:52
2:14:11
2:14:17
2:14:37
2:15:07
2:15:07
2:15:41
2:15:41
2:15:55
2:16:02
2:16:16
2:17:39
2:18:13
2:18:27
2:18:57
2:19:10
2:20:27
2:23:15
2:23:16
2:25:15
2:25:15
2:26:44
2:27:18
2:27:18
2:28:40
2:37:16
2:41:58
2:42:18
2:42:24
2:42:57
2:44:06
2:44:07
2:45:42
2:52:12
2:52:44
2:52:44
2:58:30
2:59:23
3:20:39

Age
23
23
22
37
57
21
23
23
48
40
44
39
28
52
42
49
32
65
29
40
61
48
43
52
48
33
47
41
32
38
39
51
27
24
46
45
37
28
57
53
33

Gender
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